CNDH* Campeonato Nacional
e de Downhill 2024  ,op0c

15 de Diciembre, 2024
Hacienda La Lucha

Categoria: PRINCIPIANTE
Pos Placa Nombre Equipo Tiempo
1 70 Randy Sanchez Guevara Grupo GL-Fox 00:03:55.437

Categoria: ENDURO
Pos Placa Nombre Equipo Tiempo

1 62 Jose Solano PVMTB / HOUSE OF DIRT CR 00:03:23.615
2 63 Oscar Solis 00:03:36.491
3 61 Alvaro Enrique Castillo Brenes 00:03:38.848
4 60 Kendall Zuniga Marin Drink Team / Lajas Bike Park 00:03:57.385

Categoria: SEMIPRO

Pos Placa Nombre Equipo Tiempo
1 50 Tomas Gonzalez Bolanos Asociacion de ciclismo de Escazu 00:03:39.262
2 51 Gregory Monge Johnson CR Gravity Trails 00:03:44.906
3 52 Esteban Jimenez Solano 00:03:55.569

Categoria: FEMENINA
Pos Placa Nombre Equipo Tiempo
1 101 Alina Oropeza Adventure Park - Gorillas 00:04:18.579

Categoria: INFANTIL

Pos Placa Nombre Equipo Tiempo
1 40 Sebastian Lopez Larios Avimil 00:03:17.549
2 41 Sebastian Perez Quesada CR Gravity Trails 00:04:00.562

Categoria: PREJUVENIL

Pos Placa Nombre Equipo Tiempo
1 30 Santiago Arenas Ramirez AVIMIL 00:03:09.915
2 31 Theo Schneppen Habour international - Gorillas 00:03:28.083
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Categoria: MASTER B

Pos Placa

Nou b~ WN R

Nombre

20 Carlos Castillo Vaugham

24 Ruben Vargas Acosta

21 Juan David Velez Alzate

22 Manuel Fuentes

25 Santiago Prahl

26 Juan Pablo Montero Gonzalez
27 Delroy Brenes Pacheco

23 Enrique Artavia Cedeno

Categoria: MASTER A

Pos Placa

1 10 Alvaro Hidalgo Vasquez

2 12 Andre Maynard

3 14 Walter Lotz Valverde
11 Robert Masterson

Nombre

Categoria: ELITE

Pos Placa

B WN PR

Nombre

1 Pablo Aguilar Omodeo

2 David Arias

5 Osvaldo Flores Castillo

3 Enrique Ramirez Martinez
4 Gabriel Segura Guevara

6 Emanuel Miranda

Campeonato Nacional
de Downhill 2024

15 de Diciembre, 2024
Hacienda La Lucha

Equipo

Ciclon Bike Shop
MAX POWER / CR Travelling Tours
Troy lee

Play and Dream

WTB
DH del Este

Grupo GL-Fox racing team

Equipo
BIKECRARFTCR
Wtb Costa Rica

GoSouth Adventures
C Street Bikes - SSB - Valley Mobsterz

Equipo
Autos Omodeo

Ciclon Bike Shop/Zomera Foods

Soul Food

AlH ===

Tiempo
00:03:25.038
00:03:33.045
00:03:40.225
00:03:56.668
00:04:02.969
00:04:06.105
00:04:43.503
DNS

Tiempo
00:03:07.957
00:03:14.309
00:03:55.791
DNS

Tiempo

00:03:00.756
00:03:03.911
00:03:15.942
00:03:20.674
00:03:34.214
00:03:36.743



